Project Name

Route

MULTI-MODAL FACILITIES CANDIDATES

Project Number

Project Manager

Phone No.

Project Description

BELLOWS FALLS

BRATTLEBORO

MONTPELIER

MONTPELIER

ST. JOHNSBURY

5/22/2008

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

STP MMTC(3)

TRINI BRASSARD

TRINI BRASSARD

TRINI BRASSARD

TRINI BRASSARD

TRINI BRASSARD

828-2628

828-2628

828-2628

828-2628

828-2628

MULTI-MODAL FACILITY AT RR DEP

MULTI-MODAL FACILITY - UNION ST

MULTI-MODAL FACILITY - CARR LOT

MULTI-MODAL FACILITY PARKING

MULTI-MODAL FACILITY - RR STATI
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